6
Electric
Heating System
            BEAB APPROVED SAFETY MARK
COSTS LESS THAN 13P PER DAY TO HEAT AN
AVERAGE BATHROOM*
THE ORIGINAL LIFETIME WARRANTY AND SAFETYNET™
INSTALLATION GUARANTEE

CODE
60mm 60/90mm 90mm 90/120mm 120mm Price
230W/
m²
~190W/
m²
150W/
m²
~130W/
m²
115W/
m²
Excl 20%
VAT
DCM-C-1 0.7 0.8 1.0 1.2 1.3 £95.83
DCM-C-1.5 1.0 1.3 1.5 1.8 2.0 £104.17
DCM-C-2 1.3 1.7 2.0 2.3 2.7 £125.00
DCM-C-2.5 1.7 2.1 2.5 2.9 3.3 £141.67
DCM-C-3 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 £158.33
DCM-C-3.5 2.3 2.9 3.5 4.1 4.7 £179.17
DCM-C-4 2.7 3.3 4.0 4.7 5.3 £200.00
DCM-C-4.5 3.0 3.8 4.5 5.3 6.0 £220.83
DCM-C-5 3.3 4.2 5.0 5.8 6.7 £250.00
DCM-C-6 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 £275.00
DCM-C-7 4.7 5.8 7.0 8.2 9.3 £308.33
DCM-C-8 5.3 6.7 8.0 9.3 10.7 £341.67
DCM-C-9 6.0 7.5 9.0 10.5 12.0 £383.33
DCM-C-10 6.7 8.3 10.0 11.7 13.3 £429.17
DCM-C-12 8.0 10.0 12.0 14.0 16.0 £483.33
DCM-C-14 9.3 11.7 14.0 16.3 18.7 £550.00
DCM-C-16 10.7 13.3 16.0 18.7 21.3 £625.00
DCM-PRO MAT SIZES & PRICE
PRODUCT
CODE Format Length
(m)
Width
(m)
Area Covered
(m²)
Price
Excl 20%
VAT
DCM-M-1 Sheets 1 1 1 £16.66
DCM-M-15 Rolls 15 1 15 £249.99
The WARMUP word and associated logos are trade marks.
© Warmup Plc. 2016 – Regd. TM Nos. 1257724, 4409934, 4409926,
5265707. E & OE.
SIZING CHART & PRICE GUIDE